
Mon 26th June Skipping Workshops  

Rec, Year 5 & Year 6 Trip to Rock-up  

Tues 27th June Year 3 & Year 4 Trip to Rock-up 

Wed 28th June Team Extreme Workshops - Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Year 1 & Year 2 Trip to Rock-up 

Thurs 29th June Team Extreme Show Day!  

Fri 30th June Sports Day (1:15pm) - Parents Welcome!  

Sports Week 2023 Timetable 

Summer Term 2 

Office news... 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Next week is Sports Week, there will be lots of exciting events taking 

place to celebrate. Our Sports Day will be on Friday 30th June at 

1:15pm via the morning gate entrance - all are welcome, please do 

come and watch!   

We have received communication from Birmingham City Council to ad-

vise that secondary school transition day for Year 6 pupils has now 

moved from the 5th July to the 12th July, due to teacher strike action.  

The Reception induction day will also now be on the 12th July. 

MyClothing have a June Weekend Promotion which gets you Free     

Delivery on your order, use code JUNEDELIVERY. This offer ends 

Sunday 25th June at midnight. 

Friday 16th June  



 

Helping millions of families stay 
bored-free this summer 

It’s 1% FREE for all parents- Enjoy! 
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